
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 F274354795 MAER HOMES, LLC $448,115.00 100.00%

2 F463291541 W.P. UNDERGROUND UTILITIES L.L. $474,988.00 106.00%

3 F593713459 MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC $571,274.00 127.48%

4 F464740152 CATHCART CONSTRUCTION COMPANY - FLORIDA,
LLC

$804,000.00 179.42%

5 F731707896 ATLANTIC CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS CORP $808,352.00 180.39%
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NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed
in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to
post the bond or other security required by law within
the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a
waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.




Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) MAER HOMES, LLC (2) W.P. UNDERGROUND
UTILITIES L.L.

(3) MIDWESTERN
CONSTRUCTION, INC

0001 RoadwaySECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0999  2

LUMP SUM CONTRACT,
ALTERNATIVE BIDDING
43465915201

(1.000)

LS

429,115.00000 429,115.00 455,988.00000 455,988.00 552,274.00000 552,274.00

0010 0999 25

INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT,
DO NOT BID 43465915201

(1.000)

LS

19,000.00000 19,000.00 19,000.00000 19,000.00 19,000.00000 19,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $448,115.00 $474,988.00 $571,274.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$571,274.00$448,115.00 $474,988.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$474,988.00$448,115.00 $571,274.00

$448,115.00

Contract Item Totals

$474,988.00 571,274.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) CATHCART
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY -

FLORIDA, LLC

(5) ATLANTIC CIVIL
CONSTRUCTORS CORP

0001 RoadwaySECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0999  2

LUMP SUM CONTRACT,
ALTERNATIVE BIDDING
43465915201

(1.000)

LS

785,000.00000 785,000.00 789,352.00000 789,352.00

0010 0999 25

INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT,
DO NOT BID 43465915201

(1.000)

LS

19,000.00000 19,000.00 19,000.00000 19,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $804,000.00 $808,352.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$804,000.00 $808,352.00Section Totals:

$808,352.00$804,000.00

$804,000.00

Contract Item Totals

$808,352.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00

Page 3 of 4

SR 46

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 5

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):005

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

January 05, 2016

Contract Description:

E5Y05

N/A

100 WORKING DAYS

BREVARD

Min: Max:

01/19/2016Florida Department of Transportation



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum
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